INFORMATION ON THE ISSUER'S SHAREHOLDER STRUCTURE, INDICATING SHAREHOLDERS 
HOLDING AT LEAST 5% OF THE VOTES AT THE GENERAL MEETING AS AT THE DATE OF SUBMISSION 
OF THE REPORT

As at the date of publication of the report for the fourth quarter of 2025, the Issuer's share capital amounts to EUR 
7,751,855.16 (in words: seven million seven hundred and fifty-one thousand eight hundred and fifty-five euros and 
16/100) and is divided into 9,228,399 (in words: nine million two hundred twenty-eight thousand three hundred 
ninety-nine) bearer shares with a nominal value of EUR 0.84 (in words: eighty-four euros

cents) each. All shares of the Issuer are fully paid up and equally privileged in terms of voting rights, dividend rights, 
and participation in the Company's assets in the event of its liquidation.